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M.A. DEGREE EXAMINATION, JUNE/JULY 2025. 

Fourth Semester 

Telugu 

MODERN LITERATURE AND DRAMA 

Time : Three hours                                                                          Maximum : 70 marks 

I. 

(5 × 2 = 10)

 

1. (a)  

(b)  

 (c)   

(d) 

(e) 

 (f)  

(g)  

 (h)   

(i) 

(j) 

II   

       (4 × 15 = 60) 

2. “ ‘ ’ ”

3. 

4. “ ”
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5. ‘ ’
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7. “ ” 

8. “ ” 
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—————— 



   

  

 (402TL21) 

M.A. DEGREE EXAMINATION, JUNE/JULY 2025. 

Fourth Semester 

Telugu 

STRUCTURE OF MODERN TELUGU 

Time : Three hours                                                 Maximum : 70 marks 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10.  

—————— 



   

  

    (403TL21) 

M.A.  DEGREE EXAMINATION, JUNE/JULY 2025. 

Fourth Semester 

Telugu 

LITERARY CRITICISM 

Time : Three hours  Maximum : 70 marks 

(5  14 = 70) 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10.  

————————— 

 



   

  

 (404TL21) 
M.A. DEGREE EXAMINATION, JUNE/JULY 2025. 

Fourth Semester 
Telugu 

SANSKRIT 
Time : Three hours   Maximum : 70 marks 

1. (a) (1 × 10 = 

10)
 

 (b)  

2. (a) “ ” (1 × 10 = 10)

 (b) “ ”  

3. 

 (4 × 5 = 20)

 (a)  

 (b)  

 (c)  

 (d)  

 (e)  

 (f)  

 (g)  

 (h)  

4. (a) (5 × 2 = 10) 

  (i)  

  (ii)  

  (iii)  

  (iv)  

  (v)  
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  (vi)  

  (vii)  

  (viii)  

  (ix)  

  (x)  

 (b) (5 × 2 = 10) 

  (i)  

  (ii)  

  (iii)  

  (iv)  

  (v)  

  (vi)  

  (vii)  

  (viii)  

  (ix)  

  (x)   

 (c) (5 × 2 = 

10) 

  (i)  

  (ii)  

  (iii)  

  (iv)  

  (v)  

  (vi)  

  (vii)  

  (viii)  

  (ix)  

  (x)    



   

  

 (405TL21) 

M.A. DEGREE EXAMINATION, JUNE/JULY 2025. 

Fourth Semester 

Telugu 

WRITING FOR MEDIA 

Time : Three hours    Maximum : 70 marks 

(5 × 14 = 70)

1. 

2. 

3. “ ”  

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

—————— 


